– PTGSG-06X2P1-02- -
PTGSG-10X4P2-02- -
PTGSG-12X6P3-02- -
PTGSG-16X8P4-02- -
PTGSG-18X8P4-02- -
PTGSG-20X8P4-02- -
1290 1291Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/drylinTR   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/drylinTR
drylin®

Lead [Le] = Pitch: distance between threads flanks per thread pitch,
e.g. Pitch 8 = Distance of 8mm
Order key
Part number Thread Options
Options:
Hand of rotation
R: Right-hand thread
L: Left-hand thread
Length in mm: Freely selectable (see table)
Lead screw material
Blank: C15, rolled, AISI 1015
ES: Stainless steel, rolled, AISI 304
AL: Aluminium, rolledLe
ad
 s